HERBGPLOGY

HERBOLOGY HEALING CENTRE

Weltevreden Farm / Grassroots Centre

John Voster Drive, Weltervreden, Rock Cottage
+27 76 740 0000

marcus@herbologyza.co.za

Fasting & Autophagy South Africa

DESCRIPTION
Quatunm Resonance Scan - Scans for Life (Marcus)
Autophagy programme 4 weeks - (Marcus)
1 x weekly consultation & marker scans = 4 sessions (Marcus)
50 meal recipes
Liver flush recipe
Heart support recipe
365 day full access to fasting facilitator
30 day fasting herbal supply (CBD medium 30ml) (Dee)
30 day fasting herbal supply (Slim Cap 30's) (Dee)
30 day fasting herbal supply (Moringa & Black Seed) (Dee)
Liver/Blood Pressure/Circulation/Thyroid tonic
Fasting salts
Water SOURCE by Herbology
Water 25| Units
Food Keto Meals
Pilates
Un#$@# Workshop
Vida Life Drops

DATE:
INVOICE TO:
INVOICE #
BILL TO:

QUANITY
1
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SUBTOTAL
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TOTAL

Marcus has approved 3 equal payments of R1858 p/m

PLEASE NOTE:
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PRICE
1 000,00
1 250,00
125,00
250,00
150,00
150,00
365,00
450,00
300,00
150,00
350,00
150,00
4,50
250,00
75,00
485,00
1 260,00
150,00

INVOICE

October 27, 2020
Ramona Parasuramen
HERB 0072

Ramona Parasuramen
ramonak251@gmail.com
072 158 8437
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AMOUNT
1 000,00
2 500,00

5 575,00
0,00%

5 575,00

While we would like to accommodate our patients as much as humanly possible, should you cancel your weekly session with a Healer and
alternatives are not agreed, the session from your package will be lost. All session are to be taken within your programme period, they
cannot be carried over to other months or banked indefinitely. While above we itemise sessions these fall within a package and cannot

removed individually, we believe in holistic Healing and this is part of our Healing process.

Make all payments HERBOLOGY HEALING CENTRE.
Kindy use your invoice number as a reference
Nedbank South Africa

Branch Code 15140550 OR your electronic code provided automatically by your bank

Account Number 1192895371
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Herbology Healing Centre (PTY) LTD 2019/412196/07
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