

INVOICE

DATE: INVOICE TO: INVOICE # BILL TO: October 27, 2020 Ramona Parasuramen HERB 0072 Ramona Parasuramen ramonak251@gmail.com 072 158 8437

HERBOLOGY HEALING CENTRE

Weltevreden Farm / Grassroots Centre John Voster Drive, Weltervreden, Rock Cottage +27 76 740 0000 marcus@herbologyza.co.za

Fasting & Autophagy South Africa

DESCRIPTION	QUANITY		PRICE		AMOUNT
Quatunm Resonance Scan - Scans for Life (Marcus)	1	R	1 000,00	R	1 000,00
Autophagy programme 4 weeks - (Marcus)	2	R	1 250,00	R	2 500,00
1 x weekly consultation & marker scans = 4 sessions (Marcus)	1	R	125,00	R	-
50 meal recipes	1	R	250,00	R	-
Liver flush recipe	1	R	150,00	R	-
Heart support recipe	0	R	150,00	R	-
365 day full access to fasting facilitator	1	R	365,00	R	-
30 day fasting herbal supply (CBD medium 30ml) (Dee)	1	R	450,00	R	450,00
30 day fasting herbal supply (Slim Cap 30's) (Dee)	1	R	300,00	R	300,00
30 day fasting herbal supply (Moringa & Black Seed) (Dee)	1	R	150,00	R	150,00
Liver/Blood Pressure/Circulation/Thyroid tonic	1	R	350,00	R	350,00
Fasting salts	0	R	150,00	R	-
Water SOURCE by Herbology	20	R	4,50	R	90,00
Water 25I Units	1	R	250,00	R	250,00
Food Keto Meals	0	R	75,00	R	-
Pilates	1	R	485,00	R	485,00
Un#\$@# Workshop	0	R	1 260,00	R	-
Vida Life Drops	0	R	150,00	R	-
SUBTOTAL TAX RATE SALES TAX			R	5 575,00	
				0,00%	
			R	-	
OTHER			R	-	
	TOTAL			R	5 575,00

Marcus has approved 3 equal payments of R1858 p/m

PLEASE NOTE:

While we would like to accommodate our patients as much as humanly possible, should you cancel your weekly session with a Healer and alternatives are not agreed, the session from your package will be lost. All session are to be taken within your programme period, they cannot be carried over to other months or banked indefinitely. While above we itemise sessions these fall within a package and cannot removed individually, we believe in holistic Healing and this is part of our Healing process.

Make all payments HERBOLOGY HEALING CENTRE.
Kindy use your invoice number as a reference
Nedbank South Africa
Branch Code 15140550 OR your electronic code provided automatically by your bank
Account Number 1192895371
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Herbology Healing Centre (PTY) LTD 2019/412196/07